26 27 TRT 27/Bazar 2 LaBecane
27 23 TEAM NORMANDIE MOTO SPORT
28 85 TONERT SYNCEDGE 4413 BMW

29 45 METISS

30 121 FALCON RACING

JMA RACING ACTION BIKE
JUNIOR TEAM LMS SUZUKI
ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91

31 34
32 72
33 9l

34 101 Team Aviobike

35 43 TEAM FMR34 LYCEE PIERRE MENDES FRANCE MUT..
Motobox Kremer Racing #65
MOTOS BOX COMPETITION

36 65
37039
38 97 ADSS97
39 74

40 83 Team TCP

41 98
42 12

43 22 TEAM 202

CAP ENDURANCE
impac lcr endurance

SEIGNEUR MOTORSPORT Team MONT BLANC

SHOUBRIDGE David *
STOLL Clément *
HOSHINO Tomoya *
PONS Gabriel *
CHEVALIER David *
GEENEN Come *
DUPUY Eddy *
NAPOLI Christian *
HAUSER Ludovic *
LEMOS Pierre *
DEHAYE Geoffroy *
TACHIN Frédéric *
PLATT Christopher *
SEIGNEUR Christophe *
TORRESANI Cedric *
GENTIL Christian *
LEYNINGER Julien *
PARRET Florent *

OLIVER Thomas
MEUNIER Leo
ISHIZUKA Takeshi
CHARPIN Mathieu
EISEN Theo
GUCCIARDI Maxime
KEMMER Christopher
CHOY Martin

GIRON Mickael
HERTZBERG Maxime
WALCHHUTTER Lukas
LEMIRE Grégory
RAILTON Jonathan
WALLART William
POLESSO Peter
BOIRA Anthony
CASTINEL Gino
CREUSOT Amandine

MERTENS Gian
SARRABAYROUSE Alex
NAKATOMI Shinichi
RIZZA Ludovic

MILLET Loic

DUFOUR Paul
CORTOT Charles
GIRARDET Hugo
LINDEGGER Yves
DA-RE Dorian
STROHLEIN Stefan
BUISSON Dylan
TRUELOVE Matt
SANTILLI Baptiste
GHIO Sylvain

JANVIER Norian
VERCHERE Florent
GAUCHERAND Sylvain

Suzuki
Kawasaki
BMW
Metiss
Yamaha
Suzuki
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
BMW
Yamaha
Ducati
Yamaha
Yamaha

SOUS RESERVES DE VERIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES EN COURS OU D'INCIDENTS D'ORDRE SPORTIF
SUBJECT TECHNICALS SCRUTINEERING OR SPORTIFS INCIDENTS

Clerk of the course

Jean-Marc DELETANG

16/09/2022 12:40

Jury Président FIM
Igor ESKINJA

< T

—

=

16/09/2022 14:08

OFFICIAL SERIES PARTNERS

* Pilote qui prendra le départ / Rider who will start the race

Chief Timekeeper

Jean-Michel Leluc

16/09/2022 12:38

SST
SST
EWC
EXP
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
EXP
EWC
SST
SST
SST
EWC
EXP
SST
SST

1:56.780
1:56.888
1:56.976
1:57.000
1:57.548
1:57.628
1:57.697
1:57.883
1:57.963
1:58.022
1:58.229
1:58.324
1:58.388
1:59.025
1:59.104
2:00.168
2:00.666
2:01.919
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